GOLDEN RETRIEVER MENTORS

First Name Last Name City State Phone Email

Gloria Kerr* Sahuarita AZ 520-861-5211 gskerr@yahoo.com

Pluis Davern* Royal Oaks CA 831-768-1255 sundowner(@sbcglobal.net
Nancy Talbott* Quartz Hill CA 661-547-9985 belgoldnt@gmail.com
Ainslie Mills* Surrey, BC CAN 604-882-0820 oriana@telus.net

Bruce McLean* Littleton CO 330-704-6061 kingsgold1@gmail.com
Robin Bowen Ocala FL robinrbowen@gmail.com
Mustapha El Khorchi* Ormond Beach  [FL 561-460-0461 musta@leongolden.com
Jeffrey Pepper* Boyton Beach FL 561-232-4251 jgpepper@comcast.net
Collette Jaynes* White GA 864-684-8484 collette(@jazzin.com

Linda Hurlebaus* Palmetto GA 404-433-0066 lindahurlebaus@yahoo.com
Margie Sarkin Eatonton GA 706-816-6343 goldruls@att.net

Lei Taft* Volcano HI leitaft(@hawaii.rr.com
Suzanne Hemminger* |Peotone IL 815-954-6506 goldens? 1 @hotmail.com
Joyce Kinghorn Overland Park KS 913-341-2531 DJKinghorn@aol.com

Col. Jon Chase* Bluffton SC 859-473-2107 jonathan.c.chase@gmail.com
Kathy Lorentzen* Chesaning MI 989-845-5740 kathylorentzen@icloud.com
Marcia Schlehr* Clinton MI 517-456-7751 kynophile@hotmail.com
Elizabeth Smith* Pass Christian MS 228-332-2544 runnymede7 @aol.com
Barbara Pepper* Swannanoa NC 828-686-8131 bonheurcavs@bellsouth.net
Elizabeth Greenfield* Oneida NY 315-363-0012 grnelzb@aol.com

Christine Miele* Campbell Hall NY 845-615-1565 xcreek@aol.com

Dr. Donald Sturz* Brooklyn NY 631-327-6937 dgs32561@aol.com

Patricia Flanagan Kinsman OH 330-272-6601 traeloch15@gmail.com
Rhonda Hovan* Bath OH 330-668-0044 rhondahovan@aol.com
Theresa Kocher Fairborn OH 937-878-8542 tangogoldens@gmail.com
Jennifer Krawsczyn* Pomeroy OH shilogr@yahoo.com
Michele Gawenka* Hillsboro OR 206-914-9636 michele@gawenka.net
Patrice Loves* Middletown PA 717-343-8619 Lovesgold@comcast.net
Janice Provenzano* Hatfield PA 267-203-8067 ]prov(@att.net

Deborah Hubbard* North Kingston |RI 401-284-6303 deb@fridaygoldens.com
Cindy Price Jonesborough TN 423-948-0193 cpdogzl @yahoo.com
Helen Dorrance* Leander TX 512-964-3294 gdkdogs@gmail.com

Ellen Schultz* Bellaire X 713-899-2418 apollogoldens@att.net
Michael Faulkner* Center Cross VA 804-445-1960 woodspnt@aol.com

Cathy Story Fairfax Station |VA 703-220-7890 Cathy@Sunkota.com

Judy Bachofner WA/OR [503-961-5663 northwestgoldens@gmail.com
Ann Hubbs Morgantown WV 304-598-3839 afhubbs@comcast.net
Geri Gerstner Hart* |Sun Prairie WI 920-251-6322 forharts@hotmail.com
Ellen Hardin* Custer WI 715-498-4618 ariell@wi-net.com

Thomas Schulz* Fremont WI 920-716-2244 cedargolden(@centurytel.net

* denotes Breeder Jud
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